
1 73,038 Heidi Sieh
TTS Frankfurt Gtw

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,850
16,850

9,0
0,0

8,025
17,025 16,938

9,0
1,5

9,000
19,500

9,0
1,5

8,700
19,200

8,5
1,0

7,900
17,400

2 70,350 Jana Nichtchenk
TV Wetzgau e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

8,074
17,075

9,0
0,0

8,675
17,675 17,375

9,0
1,5

8,650
19,150

9,0
1,5

7,500
18,000

8,0
1,0

6,825
15,825

3 67,325 Noemi Alferi
TTS Mannheim

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

6,775
15,775

9,0
0,0

6,825
15,825 15,800

9,0
1,5

8,250
18,750

9,0
0,5

6,825
16,325

9,0
0,5

6,950
16,450

4 66,925 Anna Alekseeva
TTS Mannheim

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,625
16,625

9,0
0,0

6,625
15,625 16,125

9,0
1,5

8,025
18,525

9,0
1,5

7,425
17,925

7,0
0,5

6,850
14,350

5 63,375 Liz Linne
TTS Frankfurt Gtw

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

5,150
14,150

9,0
0,0

7,250
16,250 15,200

7,0
1,5

7,925
16,425

9,0
1,5

6,925
17,425

7,5
0,5

6,325
14,325

6 62,650 Leni Nasswetter
TTS Mannheim

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,875
16,875

9,0
0,0

6,925
15,925 16,400

6,5
0,0

7,225
13,725

9,0
1,0

6,850
16,850

8,0
0,5

7,175
15,675

7 61,000 Enya Mühl
TTS Mannheim

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,200
16,200

9,0
0,0

6,800
15,800 16,000

8,0
0,0

6,825
14,825

8,5
1,5

6,500
16,500

7,0
0,5

6,175
13,675

8 60,663 Nayana Nasser
TTS TSG Backnang weiblich

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

6,575
0,0

15,575

9,0
0,0

6,900
0,0

15,900 15,738

6,5
0,0

6,300
0,5

12,300

9,0
1,0

7,175
0,0

17,175

8,0
0,5

6,950
0,0

15,450
9 60,325 Paula Borrmann

TTS Maxi Gnauck
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,800
16,800

9,0
0,0

7,350
16,350 16,575

5,5
0,5

6,625
12,625

9,0
1,0

5,575
15,575

8,0
0,5

7,050
15,550

10 60,013 Vera Zimmermann
TTS Deutsche Sporthochschule Köln

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

8,400
0,0

17,400

9,0
0,0

7,925
0,0

16,925 17,163

8,0
1,0

7,525
0,5

16,025

8,5
0,0

4,900
0,0

13,400

6,5
0,0

6,925
0,0

13,425
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11 59,425 Sorina Paun
TTS Deutsche Sporthochschule Köln

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

8,825
17,825

9,0
0,0

8,175
17,175 17,500

6,5
0,0

6,525
13,025

8,5
1,0

5,375
14,875

7,0
0,0

7,025
14,025

12 59,050 Lilly Skultety
KTG Heidelberg

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,375
16,375

9,0
0,0

7,225
16,225 16,300

6,5
0,0

7,400
13,900

8,5
1,0

3,900
13,400

8,0
0,5

6,950
15,450

13 58,750 Kim Schnyder
TTS Hannover

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

6,800
0,0

15,800

9,0
0,0

6,500
0,0

15,500 15,650

4,5
0,0

7,975
0,5

11,975

8,0
0,5

7,650
0,0

16,150

8,0
0,5

6,475
0,0

14,975
14 58,388 Runa Meissner

TTS Deutsche Sporthochschule Köln
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

7,700
0,0

16,700

9,0
0,0

6,975
0,0

15,975 16,338

6,0
0,0

6,475
0,5

11,975

9,0
0,5

5,775
0,0

15,275

8,0
0,0

6,800
0,0

14,800
15 58,250 Fiona Tong

TV Lipperode 1977 e.V.
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

7,325
0,3

16,025

9,0
0,0

7,275
0,0

16,275 16,150

4,0
0,0

7,925
1,0

10,925

9,0
1,0

7,275
0,0

17,275

7,0
0,5

6,400
0,0

13,900
16 57,563 Hanni Oehmichen

TTS TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

7,850
0,0

16,850

9,0
0,0

7,375
0,0

16,375 16,613

7,5
0,0

7,025
0,0

14,525

8,5
0,5

4,850
0,0

13,850

6,5
0,0

6,375
0,3

12,575
17 55,775 Cara Ziegner

TTS Dresden
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

7,575
16,575

9,0
0,0

7,475
16,475 16,525

7,0
0,5

6,450
13,950

7,0
0,0

4,300
11,300

7,5
0,0

6,500
14,000

18 55,763 Anni Schubart
TTS Jetzendorf

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

6,700
0,0

15,700

9,0
0,0

6,325
0,0

15,325 15,513

4,0
0,0

6,350
0,5

9,850

8,5
0,5

5,550
0,0

14,550

9,0
0,0

6,850
0,0

15,850
19 55,338 Anna Ivanov

TTS Hannover
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

7,300
0,0

16,300

9,0
0,0

7,025
0,0

16,025 16,163

7,5
0,0

8,050
0,5

15,050

9,0
0,5

5,525
0,0

15,025

4,0
0,0

5,100
0,0

9,100
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20 54,488 Nele Schultz
SV Halle e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

6,900
0,0

15,900

9,0
0,0

6,425
0,0

15,425 15,663

7,0
0,5

7,400
0,5

14,400

9,0
0,0

3,750
0,0

12,750

5,5
0,5

5,975
0,3

11,675
21 53,338 Julia Kammer

TSV Unterhaching
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

9,0
5,225

0,0
14,225

9,0
6,450

0,0
15,450 14,838

7,0
7,250

0,0
14,250

8,5
5,500

0,0
14,000

5,0
5,550

0,3
10,250

22 52,763 Marie Postel
TSG Haßloch e.V.

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

9,0
6,600

0,0
15,600

9,0
7,575

0,0
16,575 16,088

5,5
6,100

1,0
10,600

9,0
3,974

0,0
12,975

7,0
6,100

0,0
13,100

23 50,950 Mathilda Voigt
TTS Dresden

D-Note
E-Note

9,0
7,125

16,125

9,0
6,825

15,825 15,975

5,5
5,875

11,375

7,5
4,275

11,775

6,5
5,325

11,825
24 50,925 Luisa Gehrels

TTS Frankfurt Gtw
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

0,0
0,0

0,000

9,0
0,0

7,200
16,200 8,100

5,5
0,0

6,825
12,325

7,5
1,0

6,050
14,550

8,0
1,0

6,950
15,950

25 50,575 Mara Klene
TTS Frankfurt Gtw

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

9,0
0,0

3,650
12,650

9,0
0,0

6,650
15,650 14,150

5,5
0,0

6,600
12,100

8,0
0,5

6,075
14,575

5,5
0,0

4,250
9,750

26 49,625 Kathy Dinh
TTS Maxi Gnauck

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

5,600
0,0

14,600

9,0
0,0

6,200
0,0

15,200 14,900

4,5
0,0

7,100
0,5

11,100

8,5
0,0

3,425
0,0

11,925

6,5
0,5

4,900
0,2

11,700
27 49,413 Anastasia Saß

TV 1904 Erlenbach e.V.
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

9,0
7,075

0,0
16,075

9,0
7,100

0,0
16,100 16,088

4,0
7,000

0,5
10,500

7,0
4,850

0,0
11,850

5,5
5,475

0,0
10,975

28 48,625 Anni Ferdin
TTS Maxi Gnauck

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

6,150
0,0

15,150

9,0
0,0

6,700
0,0

15,700 15,425

3,5
0,0

5,150
1,0

7,650

8,5
0,0

3,425
0,0

11,925

7,5
0,5

5,625
0,0

13,625
29 48,063 Kira Kolesnyk

HT 16
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

9,0
7,900

0,0
16,900

9,0
6,175

0,0
15,175 16,038

3,0
6,750

0,5
9,250

8,5
3,750

0,0
12,250

5,0
5,525

0,0
10,525
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30 45,313 Lina Falk
TTS Jetzendorf

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

9,0
5,925

0,0
14,925

9,0
6,700

0,0
15,700 15,313

5,0
6,250

0,5
10,750

5,0
5,025

0,0
10,025

3,5
5,725

0,0
9,225

31 33,750 Emily Baumgart
TTS Jetzendorf

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

9,0
0,0

5,750
0,0

14,750

0,0
0,0

0,000
0,0

7,375

1,5
0,0

7,200
5,5

3,200

7,5
0,0

4,950
0,0

12,450

4,5
0,5

6,225
0,5

10,725
32 21,650 Lina Kosel

TTS Deutsche Sporthochschule Köln
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

0,0
0,000

0,0

0,0
0,000

0,0

6,0
6,425

0,5
11,925

0,0
0,000

0,0

4,0
5,725

0,0
9,725

Turn-Talentschul-Pokal AK 10
am 11. Mai 2024 in Dortmund

Platz Gesamt Name Mittel
wert

4/4
https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de Druck: 11. Mai 2024 18:35


